Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Western Mound(Voter Turnout: 25% - Total Registered Voters: 207)

Contest: Western Mound Township Supervisor

Candidate Name Total Votes
Carolyn E. Meng (REP) 48

Contest: Western Mound Township Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes
Judy Bates (DEM) 40

Contest: Western Mound Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name Total Votes
Paul A. Carr (REP) 47

Contest: Western Mound Township Trustee

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jeff Johnson (REP) 42
Harold W. Landon (DEM) 39
Dennis Jordan (REP) 33
Robert E. Baker (DEM) 30
Kirby D. Bates (DEM) 26

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #5 Assessor

Candidate Name Total Votes
Greg Campbell (DEM) 38

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
24.71
22.94
19.41
17.65
15.29

Vote %
100
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Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board
Candidate Name
John A. Lapp

Darrin Daugherty
Randy Bilbruck

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Candidate Name

Linda Eades

Bryan Thomson
Robin Walker
Donnetta Pursey
Richard Hunt
Carol Conrady
Charles Yeisley

Contest: Greenfield CUSD 10 Board

Candidate Name
James L. Ford
Jon D. Wright

Joe Roberts
Jill A. White

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name

Jim Dodge

Craig Findley

Drinda O'Connor

Mary Ellen Madonia
Carol Hansen Posegate

Contest: L&CCCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name
Chris J. Ringhausen
Ed Hightower

Merle E. Bertels
Robert J. Steinman

Total Votes
21
18
16

Total Votes
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Total Votes
22
20
19
15

Vote %
38.18
32.73
29.09

Vote %
42.86
21.43
14.29
7.14
7.14
7.14

Vote %
28.57
28.57
26.19
16.67

Vote %
27.78
22.22
16.67
16.67
16.67

Vote %
28.95
26.32
25
19.74
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Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhn, Greene, Jersey, Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Sterling A. Allen (Mac) 38 35.19
Lyle Stoecker (Mac) 36 33.33
Merle Lemon (Gre) 34 31.48

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

